

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL U/S 372 CR.P.C. No. - 47 of 2024

Appellant :- Bhawna Jaiswal

Respondent :- State Of Up And 3 Others

Counsel for Appellant :- Abhishek Kumar Yadav, Kanchan Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Siddhartha Varma, J.

Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra, J.

Rejoinder affidavit in Criminal Appeal No.12193 of 2023 has been served today in the Court itself.

List this case alongwith other connected cases on 23.07.2024.

Order Date :- 16.7.2024

Ashish/-